Northeast Friesian Classic Horse Show

Topsfield Fairgrounds Topsfield, MA

Irene Bryant - Secretary
(207) 282-4264

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 659
2 674

Benjamin from Wild Wind

Hannah F/T Friesian
Connection

630
684
652
673
645
649

Hur's Remington
Ledyards Scootin Man
Reuben-Ide Back Bay
PCC don't Stop Believin'
DRF Little Deuce Coupe
LSF Stop the Music

o OB~ W N

655
631
629
685
624

MCS Donna Lorraine
Little Acre Whispers Dan
Whispering In The Wind

a b~ w N e

Zizka

1 632
2 633

658
655
659
678
661
627
623

Liza van de Meikade
MCS Donna Lorraine
Benjamin from Wild Wind
Ima Bad Zaa Benz

Cayden BTF

UVM High Tide

Knilles

D OB W N

1 662
2 612
3 613

Shanna Van de Berringer
Ruperts Rolls Royce
Ranch-L Zorro Jammy

1 662
2 680

Shanna Van de Berringer
Ineke G

Quatre G Houdiny N-Midget

Norchesnes Fellow Paygaze
Des Sources Paygaze Xanthe

Class Description
Shown By

001 $100 Friesian Period Costume

Danielle Barrasso
Rebecca Eccard

002 Morgan Hunter Pleasure

Ellen Atkinson
Jessa Dandurand
Sophie Ford
Katelyn Houghton
Danielle Fletcher
Elyssa Rolfe

003 Open Western Pleasure

Stephanie Marcelonis
Katelyn Jenkins
Chris Cassenti
Mireille Gravel
Michelle Loulakis

004 Canadian Walk Trot Pleasure

Guy Simoneau
Guy Simoneau

005 Open Pleasure Scholarship Class

No Entries

Owner

Danielle Barrasso
Jack & Lauren Curtin

B. Lindsay Field
Jessa Dandurand
Kristina Vine
Katelyn Houghton
Ethel Nye

Ethel Nye

Cindy Harb

Katelyn Jenkins
Cecilia Bergeron-Allen
Mireille Gravel
Michelle Loulakis

Brigitte Boisvert
Gabriel Boisvert Mongeau

006 Walk Trot Pleasure Open to All ages

Danielle Barrasso
Cindy Harb

Tori Durrett
Rebecca Eccard
Cynthia Spear
Leanna Campbell
Eugene Sweeney

007 Adult Equitation

Annemarie deBoer
Kylee Jones
Pam Tenaglia

008 Friesian Dressage Suitability

Annemarie deBoer
Rebecca Eccard

Claudia Gregory-Rayner

Cindy Harb

Danielle Barrasso

Melissa & Lombardo, Tony Mudrick
Shawn & Cynthia Spear

Chrislar Farm

Arnaldo Silva

Jan de Boer
Kylee Jones
Pam Tenaglia

Jan de Boer
Lynne Nickeson
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Northeast Friesian Classic Horse Show

Topsfield Fairgrounds Topsfield, MA

Irene Bryant - Secretary
(207) 282-4264

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

623 Knilles

655 MCS Donna Lorraine
659 Benjamin from Wild Wind
677 Wei Es Je Papa

635 Nautalus Kaboodle

686 Sheza Fancy Tango

636 Tarzan

641 Froukjefan Arummieden
658 Liza van de Meikade
661 Cayden BTF

675 Tulle of fly Creek

678 Ima Bad Zaa Benz

680 Ineke G

683 Rare Exception

Do WN

1 627 UVM High Tide

1 683 Rare Exception

659 Benjamin from Wild Wind
635 Nautalus Kaboodle

677 Wei Es Je Papa

636 Tarzan

686 Sheza Fancy Tango

675 Tulle of fly Creek

641 Froukjefan Arummieden

D OB W N

1 648 DRF The Main Man
2 638 Fair Hill Hello Dolly

1 685 Quatre G Houdiny N-Midget

2 663 Threefold Playboy Yseult
3 613 Ranch-L Zorro Jammy

1 620 Arjen

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

009 Open Walk Trot Pleasure Adult (18 & Over)

Eugene Sweeney
Cindy Harb

Tori Durrett
Tessa Yoder
Livia Brine
Brittany Fitzpatrick
Sara Balboni
Sofia Zanzarella
Danielle Barrasso
Cynthia Spear
Lisa Damon
Rebecca Eccard
Lynne Nickerson
Chris Sabin

Arnaldo Silva

Cindy Harb

Danielle Barrasso

Tessa Yoder

Livia Brine

Brittany Fitzpatrick

Livia Brine

Sofia Zanzarella

Claudia Gregory-Rayner
Shawn & Cynthia Spear

Lisa Damon

Melissa & Lombardo, Tony Mudrick
Lynne Nickeson

Chris Sabin's Farrier Service

010 Open Walk Trot Equitation 10 & Under

Leanna Campbell

Chrislar Farm

011 Saddlebred 3 Gaited Show Pleasure (all ages)

Chris Sabin

012 Open Walk Trot Equitation Adult

Tori Durrett

Livia Brine

Tessa Yoder

Sara Balboni
Brittany Fitzpatrick
Lisa Damon

Sofia Zanzarella

013 Morgan English Pleasure

Odessa Levesque
Kristen Hennessy

014 Open Dressage Suitability

Mireille Gravel
Ann Fleishen
Pam Tenaglia

015 Gentlemen's Pleasure

Eugene Sweeney

Chris Sabin's Farrier Service

Danielle Barrasso
Livia Brine

Tessa Yoder

Livia Brine
Brittany Fitzpatrick
Lisa Damon

Sofia Zanzarella

Odessa Levesque
Michelle Cravenho

Mireille Gravel
Margo Killoran
Pam Tenaglia

Arnaldo Silva
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Northeast Friesian Classic Horse Show

Topsfield Fairgrounds Topsfield, MA

Irene Bryant - Secretary
(207) 282-4264

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 615 Katrina
620 Arjen

1 636 Tarzan

2 634 Nautalus Morning Thunder

1 659 Benjamin from Wild Wind

2 647 Feike Fan't Slyp

3 621 Paulus E

4 674 Hannah F/T Friesian

Connection

1 679 Wessel van de berken Hoeve

2 613 Ranch-L Zorro Jammy

1 650 Macht of The Manor

2 651 Glenaught Colonel

3 679 Wessel van de berken Hoeve

4 626 Rennaissance Espionage

5 662 Shanna Van de Berringer

6 685 Quatre G Houdiny N-Midget
645 DRF Little Deuce Coupe
664 Andries S

1 637 Shabang

2 614 Three Fold H-Aragorn

Anarchy

3 678 Ima Bad Zaa Benz

4 613 Ranch-L Zorro Jammy

1 635 Nautalus Kaboodle

2 634 Nautalus Morning Thunder

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

016 Saddlebred 3 Gaited Country Pleasure Saddle Seat (Open to all ages)

No Entries

017 Friesian Green Horse WTC
Danielle Mendoza
Eugene Sweeney

018 Gypsy Open WI/T Pleasure
Sara Balboni
Livia Brine

019 Friesian Dressage Hack

Danielle Barrasso
Olivia Rose
Eugene Sweeney
Rebecca Eccard

020 Family or Friend Pleasure Class

Rebecca Eccard
Pam Tenaglia

021 Ladies Pleasure Horse

Ethel Nye
Barbara Coughlin
Rebecca Eccard
Nicole Grainger
Annemarie deBoer
Mireille Gravel
Danielle Fletcher
Jenn Simpson

022 Open Liberty
Leann Cravenho

Mireille Gravel

Rebecca Eccard
Pam Tenaglia

023 Gypsey Horse in Hand
Joe Brine
Livia Brine

024 Western Horse in Hand

No Entries

Danielle Mendoza
Arnaldo Silva

Livia Brine
Livia Brine

Danielle Barrasso
Linda Rose

Arnaldo Silva

Jack & Lauren Curtin

Melissa & Lombardo, Tony Mudrick
Pam Tenaglia

Lynne Byers

Barbara Coughlin

Melissa & Lombardo, Tony Mudrick
Chrislar Farm

Jan de Boer

Mireille Gravel

Ethel Nye

Jenn Simpson

Michelle Cravenho
Margo Killoran

Melissa & Lombardo, Tony Mudrick
Pam Tenaglia

Livia Brine
Livia Brine
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Northeast Friesian Classic Horse Show
Topsfield Fairgrounds Topsfield, MA

Irene Bryant - Secretary
(207) 282-4264

Class Listing

Place

A N e

a B~ W N e o Ol

A w N e

Nbr Horse

654 Legally Blonde
637 Shabang

658 Liza van de Meikade
625 Eva Maria L.S.F.
640 Merida of Sea Chanty Farm

674 Hannah F/T Friesian
Connection

675 Tulle of fly Creek
662 Shanna Van de Berringer

640 Merida of Sea Chanty Farm

614 Three Fold H-Aragorn
Anarchy

619 Dante

660 Full Throttle H.S.
646 Thijs

623 Knilles

650 Macht of The Manor

658 Liza van de Meikade

640 Merida of Sea Chanty Farm
662 Shanna Van de Berringer
650 Macht of The Manor

659 Benjamin from Wild Wind

Class Description
Shown By

025 Hunter Horse in Hand

No Entries

026 Color Breed Model Class

Stephanie Marcelonis
Leann Cravenho

027 Friesian Mares in Hand

Eugene Sweeney
Nick Yaroma
Amanda Gheorgghe
Rebecca Eccard

Lisa Damon
Annemarie deBoer

Owner

Stephanie Marcelonis
Michelle Cravenho

Claudia Gregory-Rayner
Nick Yaroma

Kendra Lymon-Hood
Jack & Lauren Curtin

Lisa Damon
Jan de Boer

028 Open Horse Colts & Fillies 2 & Under

Amanda Gheorgghe
Mireille Gravel

029 Friesian Geldings in Hand

Eugene Sweeney
Darla Wright
Daniel Dali
Eugene Sweeney
Kaitlyn Nye

030 Morgan in Hand

No Entries

Kendra Lymon-Hood
Margo Killoran

Arnaldo Silva

Joseph & Bonnie Larity Carson
Delia Fox

Arnaldo Silva

Lynne Byers

031 Friesian Amatuer Handler in Hand

Shelby Devanney
Amanda Gheorgghe
Annemarie deBoer
Kaitlyn Nye
Valory Vodevelli

Claudia Gregory-Rayner
Kendra Lymon-Hood
Jan de Boer

Lynne Byers

Danielle Barrasso
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Northeast Friesian Classic Horse Show
Topsfield Fairgrounds Topsfield, MA

Irene Bryant - Secretary
(207) 282-4264

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
032 Canadian Horse in Hand
1 685 Quatre G Houdiny N-Midget Mireille Gravel Mireille Gravel
2 663 Threefold Playboy Yseult Ann Fleishen Margo Killoran
3 614 Three Fold H-Aragorn Mireille Gravel Margo Killoran
Anarchy
4 632 Norchesnes Fellow Paygaze Brigitte Boisvert Brigitte Boisvert
5 633 Des Sources Paygaze Xanthe Guy Simoneau Gabriel Boisvert Mongeau
6 613 Ranch-L Zorro Jammy Pam Tenaglia Pam Tenaglia
033 Friesian Stallion in Hand
1 681 Frans CJF Rebecca Eccard Dave Clark
034 Friesian in Hand Championship
1 619 Dante Eugene Sweeney Arnaldo Silva
2 660 Full Throttle H.S. Darla Wright Joseph & Bonnie Larity Carson
3 658 Liza van de Meikade Danielle Barrasso Claudia Gregory-Rayner
4 646 Thijs Daniel Dali Delia Fox
5 623 Knilles Eugene Sweeney Arnaldo Silva
6 681 Frans CJF Rebecca Eccard Dave Clark
640 Merida of Sea Chanty Farm  Amanda Gheorgghe Kendra Lymon-Hood
662 Shanna Van de Berringer Annemarie deBoer Jan de Boer
035 English Pleasure Horse in Hand
1 640 Merida of Sea Chanty Farm  Amanda Gheorgghe Kendra Lymon-Hood
2 617 A'Laydia Von Velvet Green Mala Tyler Mala Tyler
036 Open Halter Junior Handler in Hand
1 659 Benjamin from Wild Wind  Valory Vodevelli Danielle Barrasso
2 637 Shabang Leann Cravenho Michelle Cravenho
3 665 1"l Be Your Honey Bee Piper Vogel Molly Vogel
037 Open Horse Colts & Fillies 2 & Under Championship
1 640 Merida of Sea Chanty Farm  Amanda Gheorgghe Kendra Lymon-Hood
2 614 Three Fold H-Aragorn Mireille Gravel Margo Killoran
Anarchy
038 Canadian Horse in Hand Championship
1 685 Quatre G Houdiny N-Midget Mireille Gravel Mireille Gravel
2 663 Threefold Playboy Yseult Ann Fleishen Margo Killoran
3 614 Three Fold H-Aragorn Mireille Gravel Margo Killoran
Anarchy
4 632 Norchesnes Fellow Paygaze Brigitte Boisvert Brigitte Boisvert
5 633 Des Sources Paygaze Xanthe Guy Simoneau Gabriel Boisvert Mongeau
6 613 Ranch-L Zorro Jammy Pam Tenaglia Pam Tenaglia
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Northeast Friesian Classic Horse Show
Topsfield Fairgrounds Topsfield, MA

Irene Bryant - Secretary
(207) 282-4264

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 640
2 617
3 665

638

1 649
2 627
1 683

1 651
2 685
3 674
1 647
2 626
3 648
4 656
5 657
6 639

649

665
1 618
2 682
1 624
2 618

674

Horse

Merida of Sea Chanty Farm
A'Laydia Von Velvet Green
I"ll Be Your Honey Bee
Fair Hill Hello Dolly

LSF Stop the Music
UVM High Tide

Rare Exception

Glenaught Colonel
Quatre G Houdiny N-Midget

Hannah F/T Friesian
Connection

Feike Fan't Slyp
Rennaissance Espionage
DRF The Main Man
Sunny Acres Kalidoscope

CPM Five O'Clock
Somewhere

Western Star Victory
LSF Stop the Music
1"l Be Your Honey Bee

Danielle DG
Tritan of Majestic Friesians

Zizka
Danielle DG

Hannah F/T Friesian
Connection

Class Description
Shown By

039 Open Halter Championship

Amanda Gheorgghe
Mala Tyler

Piper Vogel

Kristen Hennessy

Owner

Kendra Lymon-Hood
Mala Tyler

Molly Vogel
Michelle Cravenho

039.1 Open Walk Trot Pleasure 17 & Under

Sarah McKissick
Leanna Campbell

Ethel Nye
Chrislar Farm

039.2 ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Limit Horse

Chris Sabin

040 Command Class

Barbara Coughlin
Mireille Gravel
Rebecca Eccard

Chris Sabin's Farrier Service

Barbara Coughlin
Mireille Gravel
Jack & Lauren Curtin

041 Saddlebred 3 Gaited hunter Country Pleasure

No Entries

042 Juniors Exhibitor Hack

Olivia Rose
Taylor Welch
Odessa Levesque
Isabelle Matsell
Julie McElroy

Leann Cravenho
Elyssa Rolfe
Piper Vogel

043 Friesian Show Pleasure Driving

Eugene Sweeney
Sherri Clark

044 Friesian Western Pleasure

Michelle Loulakis
Eugene Sweeney
Rebecca Eccard

Linda Rose
Chrislar Farm
Odessa Levesque
Cindy Harb
CPM Stables

Michelle Cravenho
Ethel Nye
Molly Vogel

Runnymede Farm Brown, Blyth
Dave Clark

Michelle Loulakis
Runnymede Farm Brown, Blyth
Jack & Lauren Curtin

06/21/2015 5:52 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 6 of 15

www.gaitkeeper.com



Northeast Friesian Classic Horse Show
Topsfield Fairgrounds Topsfield, MA

Irene Bryant - Secretary

(207) 282-4264

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 629
2 613
3 630
1 659
2 649
1 659
2 682
1 615
2 655
3 687
4 673
5 638
6 652

630
1 658
2 623
3 625
4 675

642
2 637
3 676
1 662
1 618

Horse

Whispering In The Wind
Ranch-L Zorro Jammy
Hur's Remington

Benjamin from Wild Wind
LSF Stop the Music

Benjamin from Wild Wind

Tritan of Majestic Friesians

Katrina

MCS Donna Lorraine
Armada Headlineiz

PCC don't Stop Believin'
Fair Hill Hello Dolly
Reuben-Ide Back Bay
Hur's Remington

Liza van de Meikade
Knilles

Eva Maria L.S.F.
Tulle of fly Creek

Klaas Fan Synaeda
Shabang
Reubenide Godiva

Shanna Van de Berringer

Danielle DG

Class Description
Shown By

045 Novice Rider Pleasure Adult

Cecilia Bergeron-Allen
Pam Tenaglia
B. Lindsay Field

Owner

Cecilia Bergeron-Allen
Pam Tenaglia
B. Lindsay Field

046 Open Walk Trot Equitation (11-17)

Valerie Vedovelli
Sarah McKissick

Danielle Barrasso
Ethel Nye

047 Friesian Green Rider Walk/Trot Equitation

Valerie Vedovelli
Sherri Clark

048 Limit Pleasure Horse Open

Danielle Mendoza
Stephanie Marcelonis
Melissa Karr-Walter
Katelyn Houghton
Kristen Hennessy
Sophie Ford

B. Lindsay Field

Danielle Barrasso
Dave Clark

Danielle Mendoza
Cindy Harb

Riley's Sport Shop
Katelyn Houghton
Michelle Cravenho
Kristina Vine

B. Lindsay Field

049 Friesian Green Horse Walk Trot Pleasure

Danielle Barrasso
Eugene Sweeney
Nick Yaroma
Lisa Damon

050 Junior Exhibitor Pleasure Open
Lochlann Skye

Leann Cravenho
Piper Vogel
051 Friesian English Show Hack

Annemarie deBoer

Claudia Gregory-Rayner
Arnaldo Silva

Nick Yaroma

Lisa Damon

Daniel Dali
Michelle Cravenho
Linda Williams

Jan de Boer

052 Friesian Carriage Driving Open Single/Pairs

Eugene Sweeney

Runnymede Farm Brown, Blyth
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Northeast Friesian Classic Horse Show

Topsfield Fairgrounds Topsfield, MA

Irene Bryant - Secretary
(207) 282-4264

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

685 Quatre G Houdiny N-Midget
629 Whispering In The Wind
630 Hur's Remington

651 Glenaught Colonel

674 Hannah F/T Friesian
Connection

A w N e

685 Quatre G Houdiny N-Midget
663 Threefold Playboy Yseult
613 Ranch-L Zorro Jammy

632 Norchesnes Fellow Paygaze

A W N e

628 Bouke
2 656 Sunny Acres Kalidoscope

3 657 CPM Five O'Clock
Somewhere

4 637 Shabang
5 676 Reubenide Godiva

650 Macht of The Manor
647 Feike Fan't Slyp
644 Dannick

642 Klaas Fan Synaeda

674 Hannah F/T Friesian
Connection

a b~ w N e

1 615 Katrina
2 650 Macht of The Manor

615 Katrina

631 Little Acre Whispers Dan
638 Fair Hill Hello Dolly
653 Pick Up Line

687 Armada Headlineiz

673 PCC don't Stop Believin'
613 Ranch-L Zorro Jammy
654 Legally Blonde

680 Ineke G

D OB~ W N

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

053 Life Begins at 40 WTC Amateur Pleasure

Mireille Gravel

Cecilia Bergeron-Allen
B. Lindsay Field
Barbara Coughlin
Rebecca Eccard

Mireille Gravel

Cecilia Bergeron-Allen
B. Lindsay Field
Barbara Coughlin

Jack & Lauren Curtin

054 Canadian Pleasure Horse-Open Walk Trot Canter

Mireille Gravel
Ann Fleishen
Pam Tenaglia
Brigitte Boisvert

Mireille Gravel
Margo Killoran
Pam Tenaglia
Brigitte Boisvert

055 Novice Rider Jr. Exhibitor Pleasure

Katie Bartley
Isabelle Matsell
Julie McElroy

Leann Cravenho
Piper Vogel

056 Friesian Hunt Seat Pleasure

Ethel Nye
Olivia Rose
Tim Dali
Lochlann Skye
Rebecca Eccard

057 NEHC Pleasure Horse

Danielle Mendoza
Ethel Nye

058 Novice Pleasure Horse Open

Danielle Mendoza
Katelyn Jenkins
Kristen Hennessy
Amy Morrison
Melissa Karr-Walter
Katelyn Houghton
Pam Tenaglia
Stephanie Marcelonis
Lynne Nickerson

Chrislar Farm
Cindy Harb
CPM Stables

Michelle Cravenho
Linda Williams

Lynne Byers

Linda Rose

Daniel Dali

Daniel Dali

Jack & Lauren Curtin

Danielle Mendoza
Lynne Byers

Danielle Mendoza
Katelyn Jenkins
Michelle Cravenho
Amy Morrison
Riley's Sport Shop
Katelyn Houghton
Pam Tenaglia
Stephanie Marcelonis
Lynne Nickeson
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Northeast Friesian Classic Horse Show

Topsfield Fairgrounds Topsfield, MA

Irene Bryant - Secretary
(207) 282-4264

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 628 Bouke

1 639 Western Star Victory

2 626 Rennaissance Espionage

3 648 DRF The Main Man

1 641 Froukjefan Arummieden

2 623 Knilles

3 658 Liza van de Meikade

4 659 Benjamin from Wild Wind
681 Frans CJF

1 649 LSF Stop the Music

4 649 LSF Stop the Music

1 649 LSF Stop the Music

1 649 LSF Stop the Music

1 658 Liza van de Meikade

1 659 Benjamin from Wild Wind

2 664 Andries S

1 645 DRF Little Deuce Coupe

2 677 Wei Es Je Papa

Class Description

Shown By Owner
059 Friesian Junior Exhibitor Equitation

Katie Bartley Chrislar Farm

060 Open Pleasure Driving

No Entries

061 Morgan Pleasure junior Exhibitor English or Western

Michelle Cravenho
Chrislar Farm
Odessa Levesque

Leann Cravenho
Taylor Welch
Odessa Levesque

062 Friesian Walk trot Pleasure

Sofia Zanzarella
Arnaldo Silva

Claudia Gregory-Rayner
Danielle Barrasso

Dave Clark

Sofia Zanzarella
Eugene Sweeney
Danielle Barrasso
Valerie Vedovelli
Rebecca Eccard
063 Open Lead Line Equitation 7 & Under

Isabel Rolfe Ethel Nye

064 Open Lead Line Pleasure 7 & Under

Isabel Rolfe Ethel Nye

065 Open Lead Line Equitation 7 & Under Championship

Isabel Rolfe Ethel Nye

066 Open Lead Line Pleasure 7 & Under Championnship

Isabel Rolfe Ethel Nye

067 Open Walk Trot Pleasure Horse

Danielle Barrasso Claudia Gregory-Rayner

068 $100 Friesian Fantasy Costume

Danielle Barrasso
Jenn Simpson

Shelby Devanney
Jenn Simpson
069 Open Costume

Danielle Fletcher
Tessa Yoder

Ethel Nye
Tessa Yoder

06/21/2015 5:52 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 9 of 15

www.gaitkeeper.com



Northeast Friesian Classic Horse Show

Topsfield Fairgrounds Topsfield, MA

Irene Bryant - Secretary
(207) 282-4264

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 656 Sunny Acres Kalidoscope

2 657 CPM Five O'Clock
Somewhere

3 628 Bouke

4 676 Reubenide Godiva

673 PCC don't Stop Believin'

1 618 Danielle DG

2 681 Frans CJF

1 642 Klaas Fan Synaeda

2 674 Hannah F/T Friesian
Connection

3 684 Ledyards Scootin Man

1 683 Rare Exception

1 685 Quatre G Houdiny N-Midget

2 629 Whispering In The Wind

1 643 Hollis

2 646 Thijs

3 664 Andries S

1 644 Dannick

2 674 Hannah F/T Friesian
Connection

3 687 Armada Headlineiz

4 684 Ledyards Scootin Man

5 653 Pick Up Line

6 654 Legally Blonde

1 633 Des Sources Paygaze Xanthe

2 632 Norchesnes Fellow Paygaze

Class Description

Shown By Owner
070 junior Exhibitor Equitation All Seats

Isabelle Matsell
Julie McElroy

Cindy Harb
CPM Stables

Chrislar Farm
Linda Williams
Katelyn Houghton

Katie Bartley
Piper Vogel
Katelyn Houghton

071 Concourse d'Elegance

Eugene Sweeney Runnymede Farm Brown, Blyth

Rebecca Eccard Dave Clark
072 Road Hack
Tim Dali Daniel Dali

Rebecca Eccard Jack & Lauren Curtin

Jessa Dandurand Jessa Dandurand

073 $100 Saddlebred 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Championship

Chris Sabin Chris Sabin's Farrier Service

074 Life Begins at 40 WTC Amateur Pleasure Championship

Mireille Gravel
Cecilia Bergeron-Allen

Mireille Gravel
Cecilia Bergeron-Allen

075 Friesian Saddleseat Pleasure

Daniel Dali
Ethel Nye
Jenn Simpson

Daniel Dali
Delia Fox
Jenn Simpson

076 Hunter Pleasure Open

Tim Dali
Rebecca Eccard

Daniel Dali
Jack & Lauren Curtin

Melissa Karr-Walter
Jessa Dandurand
Amy Morrison
Stephanie Marcelonis

Riley's Sport Shop
Jessa Dandurand
Amy Morrison
Stephanie Marcelonis

077 Canadian Walk Trot Pleasure Championship

Guy Simoneau
Guy Simoneau

Gabriel Boisvert Mongeau
Brigitte Boisvert

078 $100 Saddlebred 3 Gaited Country Pleasure Saddle Seat Championship

No Entries
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Northeast Friesian Classic Horse Show

Topsfield Fairgrounds Topsfield, MA

Irene Bryant - Secretary
(207) 282-4264

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

626 Rennaissance Espionage

645 DRF Little Deuce Coupe

A w N e

1 673
2 652
3 638

PCC don't Stop Believin'
Reuben-Ide Back Bay
Fair Hill Hello Dolly

658 Liza van de Meikade
681 Frans CJF

664 Andries S

680 Ineke G

662 Shanna Van de Berringer
641 Froukjefan Arummieden

o OB~ W N

1 662 Shanna Van de Berringer
613 Ranch-L Zorro Jammy

677 Wei Es Je Papa

635 Nautalus Kaboodle

641 Froukjefan Arummieden
636 Tarzan

A W N

659
2 649

Benjamin from Wild Wind
LSF Stop the Music

653
673
631
638
654

Pick Up Line

PCC don't Stop Believin'
Little Acre Whispers Dan
Fair Hill Hello Dolly
Legally Blonde

a ~ w N

685 Quatre G Houdiny N-Midget

679 Wessel van de berken Hoeve

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

079 Ladies Pleasure Horse Championship

Nicole Grainger
Mireille Gravel
Danielle Fletcher
Rebecca Eccard

Chrislar Farm

Mireille Gravel

Ethel Nye

Melissa & Lombardo, Tony Mudrick

080 Gentlemens Pleasure Championship

No Entries

081 Limit pleasure Horse Championship

Katelyn Houghton
Sophie Ford
Kristen Hennessy

082 Friesian Liberty

Danielle Barrasso
Rebecca Eccard
Jenn Simpson
Rebecca Eccard
Annemarie deBoer
Sofia Zanzarella

083 Adult Equitation Championship

Annemarie deBoer
Pam Tenaglia

Katelyn Houghton
Kristina Vine
Michelle Cravenho

Claudia Gregory-Rayner
Dave Clark

Jenn Simpson

Lynne Nickeson

Jan de Boer

Sofia Zanzarella

Jan de Boer
Pam Tenaglia

084 Open W/T Equitation Adult Championship

Tessa Yoder
Livia Brine
Sofia Zanzarella
Sara Balboni

Tessa Yoder
Livia Brine
Sofia Zanzarella
Livia Brine

085 Open W/T Equitation (11-17) Championship

Valerie Vedovelli
Sarah McKissick

Danielle Barrasso
Ethel Nye

086 Novice Pleasure Horse Open Championship

Amy Morrison
Katelyn Houghton
Katelyn Jenkins
Kristen Hennessy
Stephanie Marcelonis

Amy Morrison
Katelyn Houghton
Katelyn Jenkins
Michelle Cravenho
Stephanie Marcelonis
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Northeast Friesian Classic Horse Show

Topsfield Fairgrounds Topsfield, MA

Irene Bryant - Secretary

(207) 282-4264

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 627
1 659
2 647
3 674
1 648
1 628
1 644
2 687
3 684

674
1 663
2 685
3 632
1 662
1 659
2 682
1 634
2 636

Horse

UVM High Tide

Benjamin from Wild Wind
Feike Fan't Slyp

Hannah F/T Friesian
Connection

DRF The Main Man

Bouke

Dannick
Armada Headlineiz
Ledyards Scootin Man

Hannah F/T Friesian
Connection

Threefold Playboy Yseult

Quatre G Houdiny N-Midget

Norchesnes Fellow Paygaze

Shanna Van de Berringer

Benjamin from Wild Wind
Tritan of Majestic Friesians

Nautalus Morning Thunder
Tarzan

Class Description

Shown By Owner

087 Open Walk/Trot Equitation 10 & Under Championship

Leanna Campbell Chrislar Farm

088 Friesian Dressage Hack Championship

Danielle Barrasso
Linda Rose
Jack & Lauren Curtin

Valerie Vedovelli
Olivia Rose
Rebecca Eccard

089 Morgan English Pleasure Championship

Odessa Levesque Odessa Levesque

090 Friesian Junior Exhibitor Equitation Championship

Katie Bartley Chrislar Farm

091 Friesian Carriage Driving Open Single/Pairs Championship

No Entries

092 Hunter Pleasure Open Championship

Daniel Dali

Riley's Sport Shop
Jessa Dandurand
Jack & Lauren Curtin

Tim Dali

Cheryl Marcelonis
Jessa Dandurand
Rebecca Eccard

093 Canadian Pleasure Horse WTC Open Championship

Ann Fleishen
Mireille Gravel
Brigitte Boisvert

Margo Killoran
Mireille Gravel
Brigitte Boisvert
094 Friesian English Show Hack Championship

Annemarie deBoer Jan de Boer

095 Friesian Green Rider Walk/Trot Equitation Championship

Danielle Barrasso
Dave Clark

Valerie Vedovelli
Sherri Clark
096 Gypsey Open W/T Pleasure Championship

Livia Brine
Livia Brine

Livia Brine
Sara Balboni

06/21/2015 5:52 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 12 of 15

www.gaitkeeper.com



Northeast Friesian Classic Horse Show Irene Bryant - Secretary
Topsfield Fairgrounds Topsfield, MA (207) 282-4264

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

097 Friesian Green Horse Walk Trot Pleasure Championship

1 658 Liza van de Meikade Danielle Barrasso Claudia Gregory-Rayner
2 675 Tulle of fly Creek Lisa Damon Lisa Damon
3 625 Eva Maria L.S.F. Nick Yaroma Nick Yaroma

098 Friesian Western Pleasure Championship

1 624 Zizka Michelle Loulakis Michelle Loulakis

099 Open WIT Pleasure Adult Championship

1 641 Froukjefan Arummieden Sofia Zanzarella Sofia Zanzarella
2 635 Nautalus Kaboodle Livia Brine Livia Brine
3 682 Tritan of Majestic Friesians  Sherri Clark Dave Clark
4 655 MCS Donna Lorraine Cindy Harb Cindy Harb
5 677 Wei Es Je Papa Tessa Yoder Tessa Yoder
6 636 Tarzan Sara Balboni Livia Brine
678 Ima Bad Zaa Benz Rebecca Eccard Melissa & Lombardo, Tony Mudrick
100 Saddlebred Country Hunter Championship
No Entries
101 Open Western Pleasure Championship
1 685 Quatre G Houdiny N-Midget Mireille Gravel Mireille Gravel
2 631 Little Acre Whispers Dan Katelyn Jenkins Katelyn Jenkins
3 629 Whispering In The Wind Cecilia Bergeron-Allen Cecilia Bergeron-Allen
102 Friesian Dressage Suitability Championship
1 680 Ineke G Rebecca Eccard Lynne Nickeson
2 662 Shanna Van de Berringer Annemarie deBoer Jan de Boer
103 Open English Pleasure Horse
1 650 Macht of The Manor Ethel Nye Lynne Byers
103.1 Open Walk Trot Pleasure 17& Under Championship
1 627 UVM High Tide Leanna Campbell Chrislar Farm
2 649 LSF Stop the Music Sarah McKissick Ethel Nye
104 Novice Rider Pleasure Championship
1 637 Shabang Leann Cravenho Michelle Cravenho
2 629 Whispering In The Wind Cecilia Bergeron-Allen Cecilia Bergeron-Allen
3 628 Bouke Katie Bartley Chrislar Farm
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Northeast Friesian Classic Horse Show Irene Bryant - Secretary
Topsfield Fairgrounds Topsfield, MA (207) 282-4264

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

105 Junior Exhibitor Equitation All Seats Championship

1 656 Sunny Acres Kalidoscope Isabelle Matsell Cindy Harb

2 657 CPM Five O'Clock Julie McElroy CPM Stables
Somewhere

3 676 Reubenide Godiva Piper Vogel Linda Williams

106 Friesian Walk Trot Pleasure Championship

1 658 Liza van de Meikade Danielle Barrasso Claudia Gregory-Rayner
2 641 Froukjefan Arummieden Sofia Zanzarella Sofia Zanzarella
3 659 Benjamin from Wild Wind  Valerie Vedovelli Danielle Barrasso

107 Morgan Hunter Pleasure Championship

1 630 Hur's Remington Ellen Atkinson B. Lindsay Field
2 684 Ledyards Scootin Man Jessa Dandurand Jessa Dandurand
3 649 LSF Stop the Music Elyssa Rolfe Ethel Nye
4 673 PCC don't Stop Believin' Katelyn Houghton Katelyn Houghton
5 652 Reuben-Ide Back Bay Sophie Ford Kristina Vine
108 Open Pleasure Driving Championship
No Entries
109 Friesian Saddle Seat Pleasure Championship
1 643 Hollis Daniel Dali Daniel Dali
2 646 Thijs Ethel Nye Delia Fox
110 Junior Exhibitor Pleasure Open Championship
1 637 Shabang Leann Cravenho Michelle Cravenho
2 642 Klaas Fan Synaeda Lochlann Skye Daniel Dali
3 676 Reubenide Godiva Piper Vogel Linda Williams
111 Road Hack Championship
1 642 Klaas Fan Synaeda Tim Dali Daniel Dali
2 674 Hannah F/T Friesian Rebecca Eccard Jack & Lauren Curtin
Connection
3 684 Ledyards Scootin Man Jessa Dandurand Jessa Dandurand
112 Friesian Green Horse W/T/C Championship
No Entries
113 Friesian Show Pleasure Driving championship
1 682 Tritan of Majestic Friesians ~ Sherri Clark Dave Clark
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Northeast Friesian Classic Horse Show
Topsfield Fairgrounds Topsfield, MA

Irene Bryant - Secretary

(207) 282-4264

Class Listing

Place

a b~ wWw N

Nbr

655
678

647
626
639
656
657

649
648
665

650
644
642
674

Horse

MCS Donna Lorraine
Ima Bad Zaa Benz

Feike Fan't Slyp
Rennaissance Espionage
Western Star Victory
Sunny Acres Kalidoscope

CPM Five O'Clock
Somewhere

LSF Stop the Music
DRF The Main Man
I"ll Be Your Honey Bee

Macht of The Manor
Dannick
Klaas Fan Synaeda

Hannah F/T Friesian
Connection

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

114 Open Walk Trot Pleasure Horse Championship

Cindy Harb
Rebecca Eccard

Cindy Harb

Melissa & Lombardo, Tony Mudrick

115 Junior Exhibitors Hack Championship

Olivia Rose
Taylor Welch
Leann Cravenho
Isabelle Matsell
Julie McElroy

Elyssa Rolfe
Odessa Levesque
Piper Vogel

Linda Rose
Chrislar Farm
Michelle Cravenho
Cindy Harb

CPM Stables

Ethel Nye
Odessa Levesque
Molly Vogel

116 Friesian Hunter Pleasure Championship

Ethel Nye

Tim Dali
Lochlann Skye
Rebecca Eccard

Lynne Byers

Daniel Dali

Daniel Dali

Jack & Lauren Curtin
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